Polymeric SPE
NEW!
Drug B Plus
for In-Well Hydrolysis
Simplify Your
Solid Phase Extraction
•  QC Tested for Drugs of Abuse
•  No Equilibration or Conditioning Required

Oxygen Moisture Hydrocarbon Universal
10 Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
11Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Interested in neutral
drugs of abuse testing?
Try Strata-X-Drug N
Don’t forget your accessories!
If Phenomenex products in this guide do not provide
at least an equivalent separation as compared to
other products of the same phase and dimensions,
return the product with comparative data within 45
days for a FULL REFUND.
Round Well Sealing Mats
Part No. Description Material Unit
AH0-8631 Pierceable, 7 mm diameter Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8632 Pre-Slit, 7 mm diameter Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8633 Pierceable, 8 mm diameter Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8634 Pre-Slit, 8 mm diameter Silicone 50/pk
AH0-7362 Sealing Tap Pad — 10/pk
Square Well Sealing Mats
Part No. Description Material Unit
AH0-8597 Pierceable Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8598 Pre-Slit Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8199 Pierceable Santoprene™ 100/pk
AH0-7195 Pierceable Ethylene Vinyl Acetate (EVA) 50/pk
AH0-7362 Sealing Tap Pad — 10/pk
Presston 100 Tube Adapter Kits (for AH0-9334)
Part No. Description
AH0-9344 1 mL Tube Adapter Kit
AH0-9345 3 mL Tube Adapter Kit
AH0-9346 6 mL Tube Adapter Kit
Presston™ 100 Positive Pressure Manifold
Part No. Description
AH0-9334 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 96-Well Plate
AH0-9342 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 1 mL Tube Complete Assembly
AH0-9347 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 3 mL Tube Complete Assembly
AH0-9343 Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold, 6 mL Tube Complete Assembly
The Presston 100 96-Well Positive Pressure Manifold can also
process 1, 3, and 6 mL tubes using the following adapter kits
WARRANTY Phenomenex warrants that for a period of 12 months following delivery,
the Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold you have purchased will perform in
accordance with the published specifications and will be free from defects in materials
or workmanship. In the event that the Presston 100 Positive Pressure Manifold does
not meet this warranty, Phenomenex will repair or replace defective parts. Please visit
www.phenomenex.com/Presston for complete warranty information.
Strata-X-Drug B SPE
Sorbent Mass Part No. Unit
Tube
10 mg 8B-S128-AAK 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-TAK 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-TBJ 3 mL (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UBJ 3 mL (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCH 6 mL (30/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCL 6 mL (200/bag)
Giga™ Tube
100 mg 8B-S128-EDG 12 mL (20/box)
96-Well Plate
10 mg 8E-S128-AGB 2 Plates/Box
30 mg 8E-S128-TGB 2 Plates/Box
60 mg 8E-S128-UGB 2 Plates/Box
Strata®-X-Drug B Plus SPE
Sorbent Mass Part No. Unit
96-Well Plate
10 mg 8E-S128-AGB-P 2 Plates/Box
30 mg 8E-S128-TGB-P 2 Plates/Box
Round Well Collection Plates (polypropylene)
Part No. Well Bottom Well Volume Unit Sealing Mats
AH0-7279 Round 1 mL 50/pk
AH0-8631
AH0-8632
AH0-8636 Round 2 mL 50/pk